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MILANO - PARTENZA  CO / PA 0,000 0,000 22.45.00
VIA RIPAMONTI (fine) (SP412) 7,000 7,000

S. ANGELO LODIGIANO (SS235 - SP412) 27,000 34,000

CASTEL SAN GIOVANNI (SP412- SP10R) - CT 24,000 58,000 (00:19:00)

PIACENZA  (SS9) 22,000 80,000

FIDENZA (CIRCONVALLAZIONE) 36,000 116,000

b. a d. PER NOCETO (S357) 12,000 128,000

FELEGARA b. a d. PER S. ANDREA (SS54) 11,000 139,000

S. ANDREA BAGNI   CO / PA 2,000 141,000 2.30.00
FORNOVO (SS62) 7,000 148,000

BERCETO (SS62) 33,000 181,000

PONTREMOLI (SS62) 28,000 209,000

AULLA (SS62) 23,000 232,000

SARZANA  CO / PA 15,000 247,000 5.30.00
ROMITO MAGRA (SP62) 4,500 251,500

AMEGLIA (SP432) 5,000 256,500

MONTEMARCELLO (SP28) - C.T. 5,500 262,000 (05:55:00)

ROMITO MAGRA (SP331) 11,000 273,000

SARZANA  CO / PA 4,000 277,000 6.21.00
AULLA (SS62) 14,000 291,000  

b. a d. per LICCIANA NARDI  (SP665)  - C.T. 2,000 293,000 (06:44:00)

LICCIANA NARDI (SP665) 7,500 300,500  
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TAVERNELLE (SP665) 6,500 307,000  

RIGOSO b. a s. per MONCHIO (SP665) 17,000 324,000  

RIMAGNA (SP665) 4,000 328,000

TREFIUMI (SP665) 2,000 330,000  

MONCHIO DEI CORTI (SP665) 4,000 334,000

GRAMMATICA (SP75) 11,500 345,500

CORNIGLIO (SP75- SP40) 6,500 352,000

BOSCO (SP74) - C.T. 9,500 361,500 (08:45:00)

BERCETO b. a d. per Parma (SS62) 18,000 379,500

FORNOVO  (SS62) 30,000 409,500

b. a s. per Varano de' Melegari (SP28) 1,500 411,000

VARANO DE' MELEGARI (SP28) - CO / PA 8,500 419,500 10.20.00
b. a d. per PELLEGRINO PARMENSE (SP30) 419,500

PELLEGRINO PARMENSE (SP30) 13,000 432,500

b. a d. per SALSOMAGGIORE (SS359) 432,500

SALSOMAGGIORE TERME (SS359) 16,000 448,500

FIDENZA (SS359) 9,000 457,500

b. a s. per MILANO (SS9) 457,500

PIACENZA  CO / PA 31,000 488,500 12,18,00
S9 Emilia direzione MILANO 488,500

ROGOREDO (MI) 60,000 548,500  

MILANO - ARRIVO  CO / PA 10,000 558,500 14.18.00
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